
Cal State Monterey Bay (8-20) -vs- Cal State East Bay (15-15)
04/29/2023 at O'Fallon, IL (McKendree Metro Rec Plex)

 
 

 

Date: 04/29/2023
Time: 5:30 PM
Site: O'Fallon, IL
Venue: McKendree Metro Rec Plex

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Cal State Monterey Bay 3 1 0 1 5
Cal State East Bay 0 3 0 1 4

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:04 CSUMB G Kaya Eaton
1st 2:53 CSUMB G Autumn Day
1st 1:17 CSUMB G Shelby Fortune
2nd 7:00 CSUEB G-E Hope Grantham
2nd 6:27 CSUEB G-E Luna Sarmiento
2nd 4:40 CSUMB G-E Shelby Fortune
2nd 3:07 CSUEB G-E Rachel Heredia
4th 6:22 CSUEB G-E Rachel Heredia
4th 3:46 CSUMB G-E Shelby Fortune

Team Statistics

CSUMB CSUEB
Shots 26 31
Goals 5 4
Assists 5 4
Points 10 8
Exclusions 9 9
Steals 7 11
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:55 CSUMB E Amanda Bennett
2nd 0:52 CSUMB E Abigail Summers
2nd 2:02 CSUEB E Lola Gill
2nd 3:15 CSUMB E Allyson Ainsworth
2nd 4:44 CSUEB E Ingrid Rubio Miro
2nd 6:30 CSUMB E Zoe Reid
2nd 7:10 CSUMB E Allyson Ainsworth
3rd 0:22 CSUEB E Hope Grantham
3rd 1:30 CSUEB E Hope Grantham
3rd 2:12 CSUMB E Abigail Summers
3rd 3:26 CSUEB E Luna Sarmiento
3rd 6:35 CSUMB E Cecile Judy
3rd 7:25 CSUEB E Jordan Jarandson
4th 3:54 CSUEB E Hannah Peercy
4th 4:07 CSUEB E Jordan Jarandson
4th 5:12 CSUEB E Elise Whitworth
4th 6:44 CSUMB E Zoe Reid
4th 7:37 CSUMB E Hailey Alexander



Individual
 
 
Cal State Monterey Bay 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Megan Taylor 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Abigail Summers 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Cecile Judy 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0-0
5 Hailey Alexander 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Amanda Bennett 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Shea Tully 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
10 Autumn Day 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2-0
12 Zoe Reid 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ximena Pichon 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Shelby Fortune 6 3 0 3 0 3 2 0 1-1
17 Gabri Vincze 3 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0-0
18 Allyson Ainsworth 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0-0
20 Kaya Eaton 4 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0-0

Totals 26 5 5 10 9 9 7 3 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Megan Taylor 32:00 4 11

Totals 4 11

Cal State East Bay 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Daniela Passoni 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Bailey Barlow 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
4 Hannah Peercy 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Hope Grantham 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0-0
6 Lola Gill 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0-0
7 Ingrid Rubio Miro 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
8 Rachel Heredia 9 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 1-1
9 Jordan Jarandson 3 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0-0
10 Elise Whitworth 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
12 Luna Sarmiento 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0-2

14
Tavaya
Martinezcuello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

15 Caroline Vollmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
Totals 31 4 4 8 9 9 11 1 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Daniela Passoni 32:00 5 9

Totals 5 9


